
 
City of Auburn Parks & Recreation Department 

Summer 2014 Concert Series 
 

Tues, July 8  6:30 p.m. Hoopes Park   Magical Mystery Tour 
         Movie: Frozen 

 
Thurs, July 10 6:30 p.m. Market Street Park  Larry Stamatel & The Swamp 

Dogs 
 

Tues, July 15 6:30 p.m. Hoopes Park   Diana Jacobs Band 
          Movie: The Lego Movie 
 

Thurs, July 17 6:30 p.m. Market Street Park  Minority Report* 
 

Tues, July 22 6:30 p.m. Hoopes Park   Funky Blu Roots 
          Movie: Despicable Me 2 
 

Thurs, July 24 6:30 p.m. Clifford Field   Woodstone 
 

Tues, July 29 6:30 p.m. Hoopes Park   Johnny Rage Band 
          Movie: The Nut Job 
 

Thurs, July 31 6:30 p.m. Market Street Park  The Little Zippers 
 
Tues, Aug 5  6:30 p.m. Hoopes Park   Joe Whiting Band 

          Movie: Smurfs 2 
 

Thurs, Aug 7  6:30 p.m. Market Street Park  Gallows Road Band 
 

Tues, Aug 12 6:30 p.m. Hoopes Park   Mark Doyle & The Maniacs 
          Movie: Adventures in Zambezia 
 

Thurs, Aug 14 6:30 p.m. Market Street Park  Inside Job 
 

Tues, Aug 19 6:30 p.m. Hoopes Park   The Prison City Rockers 
          Movie: Monsters University  
 

Thurs, Aug 21 6:30 p.m.  Market Street Park Bad Juju 
 

Tues, Aug 26 6:30 p.m. Hoopes Park   The Fulton Chain Gang* 
Movie: Cloudy With a Chance of 

   Meatballs 2 
 

Thurs, Aug 28 6:30 p.m. Market Street Park  The Sloppy Joes 
  
* Performances contingent on receipt of agreement from performer 
 
 
 
 

For more detailed information please visit the Concert & Recreation Calendar at www.auburnny.gov 


